GRIFFIN
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:

Children:

None

NOTES:

Theophilus

22 Aug 1856 London, Middlesex, England
20 Aug 1941 Auckland, NZ

Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Ebenezer Griffin 1836 - 1898

Mary Ann Andrews 1836 - 1883

Not

He signed 1905 “Yes” petition (described as labourer, Weraroa)

He was on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown
as labourer, with one person in total & one building)

Electoral Rolls:

1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928

G29

Theophilus

Weraroa Labourer
Weraroa Labourer
Weraroa Labourer
Weraroa Labourer
Weraroa Labourer
Beach Rd, Weraroa Gardener



