GRIFFIN Theophilus

Born:	22 Aug 1856	London, Middlesex, England
Died:	20 Aug 1941	Auckland, NZ
Buried:	Waikumete cemetery, Auckla	nd, NZ
Father:	Ebenezer Griffin	1836 - 1898

Mother:	Mary Ann Andrews	1836 - 1883
mouner.	Maly Alli Alluews	1000 - 1000

Married: Not

Children:

None

NOTES:

He signed 1905 "Yes" petition (described as labourer, Weraroa)

He was on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as labourer, with one person in total & one building)

Electoral Rolls:

Theophilus

1900	Weraroa	Labourer	
1905/06	Weraroa	Labourer	
1911	Weraroa	Labourer	
1914	Weraroa	Labourer	
1919	Weraroa	Labourer	
1928	Beach Rd,	Weraroa Gardener	